
 Remember the PANTS rules

Your name will NOT be linked to 
these answers

In the past two weeks, have you felt safe from sexual harm on 
the ward?

Please circle your answer

If you felt at risk of sexual harm, would you feel able to speak 
to someone you trust?

Please circle your answer

IMPROVING MENTAL 
HEALTH SAFETY
Sexual Safety Collaborative

If you don’t feel safe 
from sexual harm, you 
might be feeling:
•	 uncomfortable
•	 upset
•	 scared
•	 threatened
•	 ashamed
•	 hurt
Please speak to 
someone you trust. 
See the details on the 
ward sexual safety 
charter.

P rivates are private

A lways remember your body      	
     belongs to you

No means no

T alk about secrets that upset 	
     you

Speak up, someone can help
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